Washington County

M A RY L AND

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential

Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Non-Residential

Demolition

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Hancock
Building

Sharpsburg
Building

Williamsport
Building

Construction Type

Commercial
Institutional
Cell Tower
Totals:
Commercial
Totals:

Building Mounted
Totals:

Totals:

Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels

Totals:

Stick Built Home
Swimming Pool
Semi-Detached Home
Garage-Carport
Storage Building
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Stick Built Home
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Cell Tower
Totals:

Cell Tower
Totals:
Commercial
Totals:

Count

Count
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240.313.2460

Sq Feet

5,842
16,700
0
22,542

10,109
10,109

198
198

0
0

5,449
576

6,025
14,897

3,751
2,000
1,152
21,800

Sq Feet
1,620

1,620
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WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PLAN REVIEW & PERMITTING
80 West Baltimore Street | Hagerstown, MD 21740-6003

Permit Issuance Summary Report
Dates: From 2/1/2021 Through 2/28/2021

Valuation

$2,024,050
$3,750,000
$10,000
$5,784,050
$2,370,000
$2,370,000

$26,800
$26,800

$0
$0

$218,480
$38,000
$21,340
$277,820
$1,582,539
$167,669
$800,000
$10,000
$20,000
$2,580,208
$0

$0

Valuation

$200,000
$3,000
$203,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$500,000
$500,000

240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Fees Paid

$2,660.60
$2,670.00
$165.00
$5,495.60
$12,633.85
$12,633.85

$336.30
$336.30

$50.00
$50.00

$1,691.00
$246.70
$50.00
$1,987.70
$28,188.25
$770.00
$8,015.50
$337.60
$195.20
$37,506.55
$50.00
$50.00

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$0.00
$0.00



