

80 West Baltimore Street | Hagerstown, MD 21740-6003 | P: 240.313.2460 | F: 240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

## **Permit Issuance Summary Report**

Dates: From 2/1/2021 Through 2/28/2021

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	6	5,842	\$2,024,050	\$2,660.60
	Institutional	5	16,700	\$3,750,000	\$2,670.00
	Cell Tower	1	0	\$10,000	\$165.00
	Totals:	12	22,542	\$5,784,050	\$5,495.60
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	5	10,109	\$2,370,000	\$12,633.85
	Totals:	5	10,109	\$2,370,000	\$12,633.85
Non-Residential Building Signs Non-Residential Demolition	Building Mounted	5	198	\$26,800	\$336.30
	Totals:	5	198	\$26,800	\$336.30
		1	0	\$0	\$50.00
	Totals:	1	0	\$0	\$50.00
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	8	5,449	\$218,480	\$1,691.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	2	576	\$38,000	\$246.70
	Solar Panels	1	0	\$21,340	\$50.00
	Totals:	11	6,025	\$277,820	\$1,987.70
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	6	14,897	\$1,582,539	\$28,188.25
	Swimming Pool	4	0	\$167,669	\$770.00
	Semi-Detached Home	2	3,751	\$800,000	\$8,015.50
	Garage-Carport	1	2,000	\$10,000	\$337.60
	Storage Building	1	1,152	\$20,000	\$195.20
	Totals:	14	21,800	\$2,580,208	\$37,506.55
Residential Demolition		1	0	\$0	\$50.00
	Totals:	1	0	\$0	\$50.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Stick Built Home	1	1,620	\$200,000	\$0.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	0	\$3,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	2	1,620	\$203,000	\$0.00
Hancock Building	Cell Tower	1	0	\$10,000	\$165.00
	Totals:	1	0	\$10,000	\$165.00
Sharpsburg Building	Cell Tower	1	0	\$10,000	\$165.00
	Totals:	1	0	\$10,000	\$165.00
Williamsport Building	Commercial	2	0	\$500,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	2	0	\$500,000	\$0.00